












N A M A

: Gasal 2024/2025

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Sekolah Pascasarjana

: Pendidikan Dasar

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 09087007r - Desain & Evaluasi Mat. & IPA

: 2A

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : PURI PRAMUDIANI, S.Pd., M.Sc.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
26 Sep 2024 3 Okt 2024 10 Okt 2024 17 Okt 2024 24 Okt 2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2309087060 DEVI PRIHARDIANTI 5  100V V V V V

 2 2309087061 YULIA PENNY LISTYA NIRMALA 5  100V V V V V

 3 2309087062 ESTER HARLINA 5  100V V V V V

 4 2309087063 TRI HUSLINAWATI 5  100V V V V V

 5 2309087064 UTARI NOVITA DEWI 5  100V V V V V

 6 2309087065 SITI LATIFAH UMI MASRIFAH 5  100V V V V V

 7 2309087066 FITRI ASBAWATI HIDAYAT 5  100V V V V V

 8 2309087067 SILVIA NOPIANA 5  100V V V V V

 9 2309087068 SITI AMINAH ROJANI 5  100V V V V V

 10 2309087069 ANI DEWIYANI YULIANTI 5  100V V V V V

 11 2309087070 OCTA AMALIA DEWI 5  100V V V V V

 12 2309087071 AINI KHAIRUNNISA 5  100V V V V V

 13 2309087072 NUGRAHA AGUSTIAWAN 5  100V V V V V

 14 2309087073 PENNY SULISTYO NINGSIH 5  100V V V V V

 15 2309087074 NOVI INDRIANI 5  100V V V V V

 16 2309087075 SHOFI AMALIA DWI NASTITI 5  100V V V V V

 17 2309087076 TIA WULANDARI 5  100V V V V V

 18 2309087077 YUYUN YUNENGSIH 5  100V V V V V

 19 2309087078 ELTA TRESNA UTAMI 5  100V V V V V

 20 2309087079 FITRAH WAHYUNINGSIH 5  100V V V V V

 21 2309087080 TRI NINGSIH 5  100V V V V V

31 Okt 2024 7 Nov 2024 14 Nov 2024 21 Nov 2024 28 Nov 2024 5 Des 2024 12 Des 2024 19 Des 2024 9 Jan 2025 16 Jan 2025 23 Jan 2025
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N A M A

: Gasal 2024/2025

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Sekolah Pascasarjana

: Pendidikan Dasar

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 09087007r - Desain & Evaluasi Mat. & IPA

: 2A

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 5

Dosen : PURI PRAMUDIANI, S.Pd., M.Sc.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
26 Sep 2024 3 Okt 2024 10 Okt 2024 17 Okt 2024 24 Okt 2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2309087081 YULI 5  100V V V V V

 23 2309087082 IKA HARTINI 5  100V V V V V

 24 2309087083 SANTI APRIYANTI 5  100V V V V V

 25 2309087084 FINA IRFIANA 5  100V V V V V

 26 2309087085 SITI HANNY SAFITRI 5  100V V V V V

 27 2309087086 NUNUNG WIDIASTUTI 5  100V V V V V

 28 2309087116 DWI FEBRINA IHSANTI 5  100V V V V V

 29 2309087117 KARTIKA FAJRIAH LESTARI 5  100V V V V V

 30 2309087118 KARTIKA AJI PUTRI 5  100V V V V V

 31 2309087119 KOMARUZAMAN 5  100V V V V V

 32 2309087120 MEILINDA UTAMI 5  100V V V V V

 33 2309087121 PRASTIA RESTI UTARI 5  100V V V V V

 34 2309087122 TRIYANTI FITASARI 5  100V V V V V

 35 2309087123 KARTIKA 5  100V V V V V

 36 2309087124 DIDI NURDYANINGSIH 5  100V V V V V

 37 2309087125 CATHARINA YENNY INDRATNO 5  100V V V V V

 37,00Jumlah hadir :  37  37  37  37
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31 Okt 2024 7 Nov 2024 14 Nov 2024 21 Nov 2024 28 Nov 2024 5 Des 2024 12 Des 2024 19 Des 2024 9 Jan 2025 16 Jan 2025 23 Jan 2025



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA 

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA 

Fakultas 

Prog. Studi 

Semester 

Mata Kuliah 

Kelas 

Dosen 

: Sekolah Pascasarjana 

: Pendidikan Dasar 

: Gasal 2024/2025 

: Desain & Evaluasi Mat. & IPA 

: 2A 

: Dr. Puri Pramudiani, S.Pd., M.Sc. 

 

 

NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.AKTIF 

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 20 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 30 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

1 2309087060 DEVI PRIHARDIANTI 80 82 83 78 81 A 

2 2309087061 YULIA PENNY LISTYA NIRMALA 80 84 82 80 81 A 

3 2309087062 ESTER HARLINA 75 85 84 78 81 A 

4 2309087063 TRI HUSLINAWATI 75 82 84 70 77 B 

5 2309087064 UTARI NOVITA DEWI 85 85 82 78 81 A 

6 2309087065 SITI LATIFAH UMI MASRIFAH 75 80 82 85 82 A 

7 2309087066 FITRI ASBAWATI HIDAYAT 80 83 84 80 82 A 

8 2309087067 SILVIA NOPIANA 75 82 84 78 80 A 

9 2309087068 SITI AMINAH ROJANI 75 80 81 78 79 B 

10 2309087069 ANI DEWIYANI YULIANTI 75 80 83 80 80 A 

11 2309087070 OCTA AMALIA DEWI 84 84 85 78 82 A 

12 2309087071 AINI KHAIRUNNISA 80 84 82 80 81 A 

13 2309087072 NUGRAHA AGUSTIAWAN 80 83 81 78 80 A 

14 2309087073 PENNY SULISTYO NINGSIH 90 85 82 80 83 A 

15 2309087074 NOVI INDRIANI 80 80 82 80 81 A 

16 2309087075 SHOFI AMALIA DWI NASTITI 85 80 82 78 80 A 

17 2309087076 TIA WULANDARI 75 85 82 78 80 A 

18 2309087077 YUYUN YUNENGSIH 75 82 83 78 80 A 

19 2309087078 ELTA TRESNA UTAMI 75 82 85 80 81 A 

20 2309087079 FITRAH WAHYUNINGSIH 75 80 82 75 78 B 

21 2309087080 TRI NINGSIH 75 85 83 75 79 B 

22 2309087081 YULI 85 85 83 75 80 A 

23 2309087082 IKA HARTINI 80 87 82 78 81 A 

24 2309087083 SANTI APRIYANTI 75 82 83 80 81 A 

25 2309087084 FINA IRFIANA 88 84 82 80 82 A 

26 2309087085 SITI HANNY SAFITRI 89 85 81 75 80 A 

27 2309087086 NUNUNG WIDIASTUTI 75 84 85 78 81 A 

28 2309087116 DWI FEBRINA IHSANTI 75 83 83 78 80 A 

29 2309087117 KARTIKA FAJRIAH LESTARI 80 84 81 75 79 B 



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA 

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA 

Fakultas 

Prog. Studi 

Semester 

Mata Kuliah 

Kelas 

Dosen 

: Sekolah Pascasarjana 

: Pendidikan Dasar 

: Gasal 2024/2025 

: Desain & Evaluasi Mat. & IPA 

: 2A 

: Dr. Puri Pramudiani, S.Pd., M.Sc. 

 

 

NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.AKTIF 

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 20 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 30 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

30 2309087118 KARTIKA AJI PUTRI 80 83 80 75 79 B 

31 2309087119 KOMARUZAMAN 80 83 82 80 81 A 

32 2309087120 MEILINDA UTAMI 75 84 85 80 82 A 

33 2309087121 PRASTIA RESTI UTARI 75 80 82 78 79 B 

34 2309087122 TRIYANTI FITASARI 75 82 80 78 79 B 

35 2309087123 KARTIKA 75 82 83 80 81 A 

36 2309087124 DIDI NURDYANINGSIH 75 85 80 75 79 B 

37 2309087125 CATHARINA YENNY INDRATNO 80 83 80 78 80 A 

Ttd 
 
 

 

Dr. Puri Pramudiani, S.Pd., M.Sc. 
 


